
PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL (via MS TEAMS)
0000006630

PW 5 FULTON TRANSIT IMPROVEMENTS
THURSDAY, APRIL 11, 2024 @ 10:00AM

Name2 Agency Phone Number Email2
Darcia Alaba MTA Traffic Engineer (415) 646-2523 darcia.alaba@sfmta.com
Mu Aung PW IDC Electrical Engineer (628) 271-2706 mu.aung@sfdpw.org
Queena Chen Contract Monitoriing Division Compliance Officer (415) 581-2310 queena.chen@sfgov.org 

Kenneth Heiman
Merriwether & Williams of the CCSF Contractor Development 
Program (CDP)

(415) 986-3999 cdp@imwis.com 

Y La PW IDC Streets & Highways - Project Lead (628) 271-2461 y.t.la@sfdpw.org 
Pansy Lam PW BDC Project Controls & Services (PCS) Contract Preparation (628) 271-2188 pansy.lam@sfdpw.org 
Anna Liu OLSE (415) 554-5404 anna.liu@sfgov.org 
Robles-Reyes Osvaldo Mitchell Engineering (650) 421-1531 oroblesreyes@mitchell-engineering.com
Thomas Roitman PW IDC Project Manager on behalf of Ellen Lai (628) 271-2404 thomas.roitman@sfdpw.org 
Kevin Shue MTA Traffic Engineer (415) 646-2046 kevin.shue@sfmta.com
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